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Rang Schitze
1 Nachbur Urs
2 Schweizer Christa
3 Zeybek Ismail
4 Wehrli Silas
5 Zimmerli Dominik
6 Schweizer Johannes
7 Nyéki J6zsef
8 Salathé René
9 Sutter Max
10 Martino Pasquale
11 Vogt Kurt
12 Schmidlin Tim
13 Martino Bettina
14 Schweizer Benjamin
15 Thommen Hans
16 Krattiger Stephan
17 Ehrsam Ruedi
18 Niederer Roger
19 Schmidlin Thomas
20 Réauftlin Tanja
21 Heinimann Michael
22 Wagner Rafael
23 Fasler Chris
24 Miiller Guido
25 Heinimann Bernhard
26 Schweizer Roland
27 Durr Stefan
28 Lack Reto
29 Wagner Simon
30 Wagner Urs
31 Plattner David
32 Krattiger Heiner
33 Ruedi Daniel
34 Vogt Patricia
35 Schweizer Andreina
36 Bartschi Mario
37 Wenger Beat
38 Schweizer Beat
39 Wisler Lucas
40 Leuenberger Cyril
41 Beutler Daniel
42 Buchwalder Stefan
43 Kropf Melanie
44 Sasse Fritz
45 Zehntner David
46 Schumacher Dieter
47 Schick Thomas
48 Gysin Sebastian
49 Muller Michael
50 Pfister Thomas
51 Recher Andreas
52 Raetzo Léon

Bezirksschiitzenverband

Resultat

177
176 /82
176
176 /82
175
174
174
173
172
172
171
171
170
170
169
169/73
168/72
168
168
168/ 72
168
167/71
167/71
167/71
167
166/ 70
166/ 70
166/ 70
165/ 69
165/ 69
165
164 /68
164 /68
164
164 /68
163 /67
163 /67
163 /67
163
162
162
162
162/ 66
161/65
161/65
161
161
161
160
159
159/ 64
157 /63

Jg.

1963
1959
1985
1999
1993
1942
1967
1953
1941
1964
1964
1997
1974
1985
1957
1982
1956
1957
1966
1991
1998
2005
2008
1941
1965
1960
1964
1977
2003
1945
1958
1954
1973
1994
1995
2005
1955
1956
1999
2001
1981
1992
1996
1937
1945
1961
1968
1986
1999
1986
1988
2005
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Waffe

P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 7.65
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 7.65
P49 9.00
P49 7.65
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00

Einzelrangliste 25/50m

Ausz.

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

Vereinsname

PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
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Rang

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Schitze

Brechbuhl Fredy
Hafelfinger Bruno
LUscher Michael
Rickenbacher Joel
Blatter Max
Regenass Heinz
Kolly Marc

Wisler Stefan
Chirdo Laura
Chirdo Davide
Bachmann Alfred
Degen Michel
Blatter Frank
Dettwiler Simon
Oetiker Norman
Inauen Nico
Brechbihl Tanja
Martino Luca
Degen Heinz
Knud Schulz
Fasler Stefan
Eggenschwiler Urs
Wiesner Hans-Ulrich
Plosser Kathrin
Dirrenberger Werner
Gschwind Alejandro
Recher Mario
Zingg Olivia
Hartmann Reto
Meier Peter
Hafelfinger Marco
Leuenberger Marc
Zingg Marco
Brechbiihl Jasmin
Rauftlin Peter
Haupenthal Klaus
Soder Ramona
Kellerhals Peter
Tristan Thomas
Oetiker Marianne
Wagner Stefan

Resultat

157
155/62
150
150
149 /59
149
149
148
147
146
145 /57
145
144
143 /56
142
139 /54
138
137
137
137
137/53
136
135
134
133/51
130
130
127/48
127148
125
125/ 47
121
121 /45
109
107 /38
105/37
105
95/32
88
53
48 /16

Jg.

1960
1963
1970
1997
1944
1945
1993
1996
2008
2006
1951
1975
1967
1992
1978
2006
1995
2004
1946
1952
1977
1952
1947
1995
1944
2008
2004
2004
1986
1943
1999
2004
1973
1997
1965
1961
1984
1947
2005
1971
1963

Kurzform

u17

u21
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SV
SV
u17
uz21
uz21
SV

u21
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Waffe

P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 7.65
P75
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00
P49 9.00

Ausz.

KA KK
KK

KA KK
KK

KK

KK

Vereinsname

PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Oberdorf BL
PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil
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